
 
St. Johns Middle School Athletic Association 

 
2020 GRMS Football SCHEDULE 

                   Go Stingrays! 
 

 

 
 

Wednesday, September 2: Fruit Cove (Home at 5:00pm) 

Wednesday, September 9: Pacetti Bay (Away at 5:00pm) 

Wednesday, September 16: Landrum (Home at 5:00pm) 

Wednesday, September 23: Murray 

Wednesday, September 30: Swiss Point 

Wednesday, October 7: Murray 

Wednesday, October 14: Pacetti Bay 

Wednesday, October 21: Bye Week or Make-up Game 

Wednesday, October 28: Playoffs TBA 

Wednesday, November 4: Championship TBA 

                                                                                                    

STINGRAYS 2019 SJMSAA FOOTBALL CHAMPIONS! 

 


